
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2

Class

U2L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U1L

U2L

No.

61

71

328

113

5

53

68

14

80

948

54

65

210

756

815

484

109

64

Name

Steven Hirschtritt

Doug Bruce

Alain Raymond

Mark Maehling

Paul Wilson

David E. Smith

Gary Kropf

Lian Dwyer

Gregory Kozuhowski

Jeff Graham

Craig Bolton

David E. Thomas

Tom Thomas

Tom Wall

Joe Parlanti

Elaine Rodman

Robert Duell

Lee Walsh

Hometown

Robesonia

Bloomington

Knowlton

Canonsburg

Fairfield

Carlisle

Strasburg

Bethesda

Haddon Township

Southern Shores

Bellington

Clarksburg

Kennerdell

Oakton

North Potomac

Allison Park

Sanborn

Windham

Nat/State

PA

IN

Quebec

PA

VA

PA

OH

MD

NJ

NC

WV

WV

PA

VA

MD

PA

NY

NH

Member #

VRG

"VSCDA, VMC"

"VARAC, CASC"

"VRG, VMC"

VRG

SCCA National

"VSCDA, SVRA"

VRG

"VRG, VSCCA, SCCA Member"

VRG

VRG

VRG

VRG

"VSCCA, Southwest Motorsports"

VSCCA

"VRG, VSCCA"

"VSCCA, SVRA"

VRG

Year

1965

1959

1964

1969

1959

1959

1959

1962

1958

1958

1960

1962

1960

1958

1959

1959

1955

1964

Make

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Fiat Abarth

Abarth

Jabro

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Turner

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Austin Healey

Vervalen Special

Abarth

Turner

Panhard

Turner

Model

Sprite

Bugeye MK1

1000TC

Scorpione SS

MK II

Sprite MK1

Bugeye Sprite

Sprite

950S

Frog Eye Sprite

Sebring Sprite

Sprite 948cc

Sprite

Crosley-Devin

Zagato

MK1 Climax

Dyna Jr.

MK III

In Lap

9

6

6

10

9

3

2

2

2

9

5

2

3

3

5

3

4

1

Best Tm

2:33.046

2:34.652

2:35.850

2:37.095

2:37.440

2:38.302

2:39.948

2:43.840

2:46.344

2:46.745

2:49.437

2:50.393

2:59.076

2:59.181

3:04.622

3:09.424

3:32.419

29:12.072

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring-Don Baker/Les Walter

Race Director-Dan Delbianco

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region

PVGP Schenley Race

Group 2 Preservation & Production 1litre

Qualifying Race 2

Qualifying started at 14:38:02

Schenley Park 2.310 miles

7/20/2013 02:00 PM

Grid for Group 2


